UNLV FINANCIAL AID NEED-BASED AID PROGRAM SUMMARY
GRANT PROGRAMS:

Total Federal Pell Grant Disbursed
Total Federal Pell Grant Recipients
Average award

Total SEOG Grant Disbursed
Total SEOG Grant Recipients
Average award

Total institutional access Undergraduate grants Disbursed
Total institutional access Undergraduate Recipients
Average award

Total institutional access Graduate Grants Disbursed
Total institutional access Graduate Grants Recipients
Average award
Total need-based grants disbursed:
SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMSS:
Total institutional access Undegraduate Scholarships Disbursed
Total institutioan| access Undergraduate Scholarships Recipients
Average award
Total institutional access Graduate Scholarships Disbursed
Total institutioan| access Graduate Scholarships Recipients

Average award

Total institutional need- based scholarships disbursed:

LOAN PROGRAMS:

Total Federal Perkins Loan Disbursed
Total Federal Perkins Loan Recipients
Average award

Total Federal Subsidized Loan Undergraduate Disbursed
Total Federal Subsidized Loan Undergraduate Recipients
Average award
Total need-based loans disbursed:
WORK PROGRAMS:
Total Work Study Fund Allocations

Total Work Study Recipients
Average award

2014-2015

$36,121,873
9,429
$3,831

$503,526
916
$550

$10,809,041
5,646
$1,914

$2,055,657
464
$4,430
$49,490,097
2014-2015
$3,382,548
1,390
$2,433
$802,264
186
$4,313

$4,184,812

2014-2015

$214,815
37
$5,806

$29,140,369
7,768
$3,751
$29,355,184
2014-2015
$1,331,366

287
$4,639

2015-2016

$36,982,703
9,595
$3,854

$537,328
834
$644

$8,907,444
4,368
$2,039

$2,138,999
604
$3,541
$48,566,474
2015-2016
$3,928,686
1,556
$2,525
$1,261,217
222
$5,681

$5,189,903

2015-2016

$106,222
21
$5,058

$28,777,228
7,678
$3,748
$28,883,450
2015-2016
$1,394,264

302
$4,617

2016-2017

$37,367,973
9,676
$3,862

$610,949
995
$614

9,853,581
4,707
$2,093

$2,271,530
585
$3,883
$50,104,033
2016-2017
$4,190,012
1,730
$2,422
$1,450,011
234
$6,197

$5,640,023

2016-2017

$89,361
48
$1,862

$27,624,027
7,363
$3,752
$27,713,388
2016-2017
$1,426,955

300
$4,757
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IPEDS: Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System
National Center for Education Statistics

UNLV FINANCIAL AID PROGRAM MISC DATA 2014-2015 2015-2016

Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Scholarships
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Grants
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable Scholarships & Grants
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Student Loans
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Work Programs
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Athletic Aid
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Fellowships
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Employee & Dependent GIA
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Nevada Graduate Asstance
Percent of Financial Aid Attributable to Waivers
Total Percent

Total FAFSA's & ISIR corrections received at UNLV
Total FAFSA's Received from Feds

Total Dependent FAFSA's Received from Feds
Total Independent FAFSA's Received from Feds

2016-2017





